
$1,430.14 

$1,146.35 

$448.92 

$200.03 

 

$68.42 

$118.66 

$33.51 

$298.34 

$451.32 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$1,665.69 

$2,612.17 

 

$2,414.31 

$234.93 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$1,326.44 

$423.79 

$132.99 

$165.53 

$153.37 

 

$130/hr 

$140/hr 

$145/hr 

 

 

 

 

EVENT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 

 

 

 

Audio      Wireless Microphone & Speakers Package     

Wired Microphone & Speakers Package         

Wireless Microphone (Additional Mic)              

Wired Microphone (Additional Mic)                              

 

Small Meeting     Powerstrip & Extension package                                  

Wireless Remote Slide Advancer   

Tripod Easel (For Signage)   

Conference Speaker Phone     

Laptop   

 

Video             Monitor package – 50”-59”         

Monitor package – 70”-79”    

 

Lighting    10 Up-Light Package           

LED Wash Light           

 

Popular Packages    Meeting Room Projector Package          

Projector Support Package      

Flipchart Package              

Post-It Flipchart Package          

Whiteboard Package              

 

Labor Rates       Technician to Set/Strike         

Technician to Show 

Event Technology to Show             

*Ask your representative for full details regarding labor rates, which can vary based on complexity           Equipment and Services               
and time of operation. All Encore solutions may be subject to our property’s standard service fee.                            Provided By            
Above prices do not reflect labor charges, which may apply. All rates are subject to applicable tax.  


